O 0000000
O 00 000O0O0OO0
0O 00 O0O0ODOOOOUO
O 0000O0OO0CO0OO0O0OOUO
O 000 0O0O0O0O0OOOO
O 00 00O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OODO
O 00 000O0O0OO0OOOO
O 00O0O0ODO0OOOOOOUW0

(&

0

O 00 0O0O0O0O0O0OO0
O 00 00O0O0O0

O 0000O0O0O0ODO0OO0

CHROMA-Q
8 POWER UNIT

PSU

SCREW M3x8 FH PLPS Blk 440-1208—-1| 8
COVER PSU-08 139-0004 1
NUT HEX M5 COMBI Zn 450-3205—-1| 3
HARNESS AC INPUT PSU-08 139-0010 1
WASHER M5 EXT TEETH Zn 450-2609-1| 3
WASHER M3 EXT TEETH 430—-2606—4| 1
FUSE 5/20MM 3A GMA 900-0909 2
GROUND CHASSIS TO COVER 139-0013 1
GROUND POWER MODULE 139—-0011 2
SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS BLK Plastite[429—-1208-9| 12
PCB COMPLETE PSU—-08 SMT 139-0022 1
SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk 430-1206-0| 8
POWER SUPPLY MODULE PS—-65-24 | 900-0892 | 2
NUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk 430-3203-0| 3
HOUSING PSU-08 139-0003 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY

Parts List




